

FRIENDS OF THE FOUNDATION

Friends of the Foundation are businesses that support the Foundation during our Annual Appeal Campaign with promotional opportunities throughout the year.

Company Name
Contact
Address
City State Zip
email
Donor name (as it should be listed in all printed materials)
BILLING AND PAYMENT
\square My check made payable to the
Foundation for Lovejoy Schools is enclosed
Please bill my credit card:
Cardholder's name
Billing Address
City State Zip
Credit Card number: Mastercard, Visa, American Express
Expiration date Security code:
Cardholders signature

Visionary-\$5,000

- Logo in monthly Foundation email newsletter
- 3 social media posts (October, February, May)
- Company logo on Foundation home page
- Logo on Friends of the Foundation web page
- Secondary promotion at Welcome to Lovejoy Breakfast, Ladies' Night, and Men's Tailgate
- Full page advertisement in Tour of Homes program
- Choice of Foundation Yard Sign or Window Cling

Valedictorian-\$2,500

- Logo in monthly Foundation email newsletter
- 3 social media posts (October, February, May)
- Logo on Friends of the Foundation web page
- Secondary promotion at Welcome to Lovejoy Breakfast, Ladies' Night, and Men's Tailgate
- Half page advertisement in Tour of Homes program
- Choice of Foundation Yard Sign or Window Cling

Salutatorian- \$1,000

- 3 social media posts (October, February, May)
- Logo on Friends of the Foundation web page
- Secondary promotion at Welcome to Lovejoy Breakfast, Ladies' Night, and Men's Tailgate
- Fourth page advertisement in Tour of Homes program
- Choice of Foundation Yard Sign or Window Cling

Graduate - \$500

- 3 social media posts (October, February, May)
- Logo on Friends of the Foundation page
- Secondary promotion at Welcome to Lovejoy Breakfast, Ladies' Night, and Men's Tailgate
- Choice of Foundation Yard Sign or Window Cling

Honor Society- \$250

- 3 social media posts (October, February, May)
- Logo on Friends of the Foundation page
- Choice of Foundation Yard Sign or Window Cling



PLEASE RETURN FORM TO:

Foundation for Lovejoy Schools Executive Director, Sarah Brown 259 Country Club Road • Allen, TX 75002